1.0 Administration

Administration fees are charged under the Local Government Act 2002.

1.1 Research and archive retrieval fee - per hour,
minimum half hour charge

1.2 Taxi rank fee - per taxi per year
1.3 Photocopy charges

A4 - per page black and white
A4 - per page colour

A3 - per page black and white
A3 - per page colour

A2 plans per page

Al plans per page

A0 plans per page

A2 /A0 full colour posters

Microfiche reader print - per A4 page (library)

1.4 Rates search & GIS fees - per hour, minimum half
hour charge

1.5 Sales

Rapid map - laminated

1 July 2024 -
30 June 2025

$99.00

$95.00

$0.20
$0.60
$0.60
$1.10
$4.60
$7.00

$10.50

Service
removed

Service
removed

$186.00

$20.00


http://www.legislation.govt.nz/act/public/2002/0084/latest/DLM170873.html

